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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Steve Pierson          M4049          0/1                   10:58       42:09        1:21       25:01     1:19:30
2     David Harris           M3039          1/5        7:31        2:06       46:00                   26:43     1:22:21
3     David Anderson         M3039          2/5                   11:49       48:42        0:41       21:24     1:22:38
4     Howard Freedman        M4049          1/1       10:32        3:01       46:10        1:20       26:25     1:27:30
5     Joe Harding            M5059          1/2       11:34        3:02       49:38        1:20       24:52     1:30:29
6     Kristina Scott         F3039          0/7        8:13        2:51       51:15        0:55       28:03     1:31:18
7     Kate Sheofsky          F3039          1/7        9:59        3:35       47:51        1:16       32:00     1:34:44
8     Justin Shepherd        M0019          1/2                                                       29:10     1:34:50
9     Staci Lieuallen        F4049          1/5                   16:51       51:54        1:16       26:16     1:36:19
10    Nick McClaugherty      M3039          3/5       10:37        2:46       51:31        1:35       31:14     1:37:45
11    Stephanie Nanna        F3039          2/7       11:22        5:16       51:28        2:27       27:35     1:38:11
12    Susan Freedman         F4049          2/5       11:32        3:21       55:07        0:59       27:41     1:38:42
13    Jacob Shepherd         M0019          2/2                   14:04       50:58        0:57       32:51     1:38:53
14    Shana Shevel           F0019          1/1                   11:22       58:49        0:42       30:00     1:40:55
15    Donna Karr             F5059          1/2                   12:27       51:25        2:43       34:20     1:40:57
16    Matthew Rozzell        M3039          4/5       13:54        4:12       52:52        1:26       31:12     1:43:37
17    Michelle Pappas        F4049          3/5       12:13        5:03       55:07        1:42       31:32     1:45:38
18    Kati Morris            F3039          3/7                   16:44     1:00:20        0:52       29:14     1:47:11
19    Richard Lounsbury      M2029          1/1       12:35        2:23       57:10        2:42       32:30     1:47:22
20    Tory Kurtz             F3039          4/7       13:18        3:40       57:19        3:53       29:15     1:47:26
21    Tanya McArthur         F4049          4/5       12:03        3:42       59:31                   35:17     1:50:35
22    Dionne Allison         M3039          5/5       18:55        4:27       57:11        3:01       27:17     1:50:52
23    Michelle Priem         F3039          5/7       12:44        4:33       56:20        8:58       28:50     1:51:26
24    Kari Johnson           F3039          6/7                   16:01       57:42        2:13       46:03     2:02:00
25    Christina Floyd        F3039          7/7       11:55        6:00     1:01:50        1:33       42:03     2:03:22
26    Hugh Anderson          M5059          2/2       15:52        3:54     1:08:42        1:18       38:37     2:08:26
27    David Haring           M6099          1/1                   20:00     1:11:15        1:11       40:12     2:12:39
28    Terry Emery            F5059          2/2       13:27       11:59     1:01:29        2:55       44:07     2:14:00
29    Heidi Crispin          F4049          5/5                   18:30     1:18:20        1:53       44:00     2:22:46
30    Melissa Kelley         F6099          1/1                   55:39     1:01:30        2:51       44:08     2:44:10
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